Florida Fall Classic Paint-O-Rama

Saturday November 19" 2005 — Show Starts 8:00 a.m.

71. Open Yearling Longe Line Class — NSBA DUAL APPROVED CLASS
($500 Added)
Non-Pro Paint Yearling Longe Line Futurity
OPEN Paint Yearling Longe Line Futurity
DPHC Stallion Breeder’s Yearling Longe Line Futurity
($1500 Added - $100 Entry)
FL Bred Paint Yearling Longe Line Futurity
($250 Added - $100.00 Entry)

Breeding Stock Yearling Longe Line

72.
73.
74.

($100 Entry)

75.
76.

Break

77. Non-Pro Paint Walk/Trot All Age Stakes — ($100 Entry) **

78. Open 2 Year Old Paint Walk/Trot Futurity — ($100 Entry) **

**Horse entered in classes 77 & 78 cannot enter a lope futurity /or
class, including Trail.

Youth Lead Line (8 & under)

Youth Walk/Trot Western Pleasure (5 - 9)

Youth Western Pleasure 13 & under

Youth Western Pleasure 14-18

79.
80.
81.
82.

83. DPHC Breeders 2 Year Old Western Pleasure Futurity
($1500 Added $100 ENTRY)

Open 2 & 3 Year Old Western Pleasure Futurity

Breeding Stock Western Pleasure

Novice Amateur Western Pleasure

Amateur Western Pleasure — NSBA DUAL APPROVED CLASS
($500 Added)

Junior Western Pleasure--- NSBA DUAL APPROVED CLASS
($500 Added)

89. Youth Walk/Trot Western Horsemanship (5 - 9)

89A. Senior Western Pleasure

90. Youth Western Horsemanship (13 & under)

91. Youth Western Horsemanship (14-18)

92. Novice Amateur Horsemanship

93. Amateur Western Horsemanship

94. Open Western Pleasure Stakes — ($500 Added - $100 Entry)

94A Non Pro All Ages Western Pleasure Sweepstakes ($100 Entry)

84.
85.
86.
87.

88.

Break

(Indoor Arena)

95.
96.

98.

99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.

107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113

114.
115.
116.
117.

Youth Walk/Trot Trail (5 - 9)
Youth Trail (13 & under)

. Youth Trail (14-18)

Novice Amateur Trail

Amateur Trail

Open Trail

Youth Western Riding (combined)
Amateur Western Riding

Open Western Riding

Youth Reining (combined)
Amateur Reining

Open Reining

Break

Youth Barrels (combined)
Amateur Barrels

Open Barrels

Youth Pole Bending (combined)
Amateur Pole Bending

Open Pole Bending

. Youth Stake Race (combined)

Amateur Stake Race
Breeding Stock Barrels
Breeding Stock Pole Bending
Breeding Stock Stake Race

Please Note - All entries in ANY Youth Walk/Trot (5 - 9) Classes — CANNOT

enter

ANY lope classes, including Trail and added money classes.

All NSBA classes will run concurrently with APHA class. You will need to pay
for NSBA classes separately.

Don't forget Saturday night's big barn party.
Starts at 7:00 PM

Free food & drinks.
For more barn party info contact:
Holly Sheppard (352) 303-3461




